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11mm Camlock 1362 Product Description

A range of 11mm camlocks available in bright chrome with a double D fixing hole

Options

shape. Ideal camlocks for many applications including Lockers and Metal Office

Furniture.

* Standard movements: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, (Across flats not possible with

movements 5, 6)

Lock Combinations: 200-2000

Standard finish: Bright chrome

Fixing hole shape: Double D

M Keyed system supplied to order only

Dimension ‘B’ & ‘X’ Specification: See Cams

Product
Code

1328

1329

1361

1362

1461

1462

4662

4761

4762

Key

Series

92 M

92 M

92 M

92 M

95-97 M

95-97 M

89

93E M

93E M

Technical Drawing

Combinations

200

200

200

2000

2000

200

500

500

Head

Shape

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Head
Depth

Housing

Fixing

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe
Clip

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe
Clip

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe
Clip
Horseshoe
Clip

Nut Fixing

Horseshoe
Clip

Max Panel

Thickness

7 &3.2

7&3.2

7&3.2

7&3.2

Finish
Bright
Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Bright

Chrome

Cam

Fixing

Riveted

Riveted

Circlip

Circlip

Circlip

Circlip

Circlip

Circlip

Circlip

Body
Length

11

Head
Width

22

ﬁ A Lowe & Fletcher Group Company


/support/technical-information/cams/standard-cams-and-mini-cams/

Fax: +48 (032) 344-78-74

Euro-Locks Sp. z 0. 0. ul. Pawta 29 41-708 Ruda Slaska
" EU RO-LOCKS +48 (32) 344-78-70, -82, -84

.

-—
S I —
|
@

S}

[\

CIRCLIP IPRL I N S

7N

019.1
MIN
16.0
~—MIN

FIXING HOLE SIZE

ﬁ A Lowe & Fletcher Group Company



